ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel Certifications

Residency: TULSA Division: 108 I
Contract Id Project Number J. P. Nbr. Contractor
200270 NHPPI-4400(054)PM/NHPPI- 3378804

Producer/Supplier Name: ABC Coating (Tulsa, OK)

SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

P/S Code: m00292 I

SiteManager Id

9440052107220950
9440052107220952
9440052107060946
9440052107060947
9440052107011506
9440052107011507
9440052106281503
9440052106281504
9440052106141433
9440052106141434
9440052106011324
9440052105241316
9440052105241318
9440052105170941
9440052105171037
9440052105130934
9440052104080846
9440052104080847
9440052103081324
9440052103011416
9440052103011419
9440052101211337
9440052101140822

Sampled By Name

Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.

Approved By Name

Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel

Auto-Updated: 7/27/2021

Seal Nbr. Approved Certs. TotalQty. Unit
81546 View 35371.000 LB
81547 View 16933.000 LB
81544 View 45552.000 LB
View 48544.000 LB
81403 View 48648.000 LB
81404 View 33483.000 LB
81401 View 45739.000 LB
81402 View 46243.000 LB
81311 View 48972.000 LB
81312 View 46477.000 LB
81295 View 4807.000 LB
81293 View 46598.000 LB
81294 View 45918.000 LB
81210 View 43327.000 LB
81211 View 12901.000 LB
81206 View 46476.000 LB
81039 View 35470.000 LB
81040 View 39068.000 LB
80802 View 189.000 LB
80782 View 42001.000 LB
80783 View 48637.000 LB
80578 View 38478.000 LB
80563 View 39525.000 LB

12:58 PM


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/200270.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052107220950.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052107220952.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052107060946.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052107060947.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052107011506.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052107011507.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106281503.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106281504.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106141433.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106141434.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052106011324.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052105241316.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052105241318.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052105170941.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052105171037.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052105130934.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052104080846.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052104080847.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052103081324.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052103011416.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052103011419.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052101211337.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052101140822.pdf

